tijd
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

zaterdag 10 juli 2021
team 1

Rijnland A

Michiel de Ruyter 2
Viking Venlo A

Groningen B

Michiel de Ruyter 2
Viking Venlo A
Groningen B

Groningen A

Rijnland A
Michiel de Ruyter 2
Groningen B

Odysseus A

Groningen A
Groningen B
Michiel de Ruyter 2
Odysseus A

team 2

Trekvogels A
Odysseus A

Michiel de Ruyter 1

Groningen A

Rijnland A
Trekvogels A
Michiel de Ruyter 1
Odysseus A

Viking Venlo A
Groningen A
Trekvogels A
Michiel de Ruyter 1

Rijnland A

Viking Venlo A
Michiel de Ruyter 1
Trekvogels A

scheids 1
Ricardo Wight

Sander van Couwenberghe

Danny Buis

Fabian Melchers

Danny Buis/Martijn Rol
Ricardo Wight
Tjerk Webbers

Jochem Hogerle

Danny Buis/Martijn Rol
Jort Pel
Jochem Hogerle

Ricardo Wight

Martijn Aben

Maarten Weerenbeck

Sander van Couwenberghe

Ricardo Wight

scheids 2

Wessel Vroon
Thijs van der Werf
Martin Oving

Remco van Vliet

Jort Pel
Martijn Aben
Lucas Reijnders

Maarten Weerenbeck

Martijn Aben
Remco van Vliet
Alex van der Tuijn

Stivo Hogerle

Martin Oving
Danny Buis/Martijn Rol
Lucas Reijnders

Stivo Hogerle

tafel

Viking Venlo A
Groningen B
Rijnland A

Michiel de Ruyter 2

Michiel de Ruyter 1
Groningen A
Michiel de Ruyter 2
Trekvogels A

Groningen B
Odysseus A
Rijnland A

Michiel de Ruyter 2

Michiel de Ruyter 1
Trekvogels A
Rijnland A

Groningen B



tijd
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00

zondag 11 juli 2021
team 1

Groningen B
Groningen A

Michiel de Ruyter 2

Odysseus A
Rijnland A

Groningen B
Groningen A

Michiel de Ruyter 2

Odysseus A
Michiel de Ruyter 1
Michiel de Ruyter 2

Groningen A

team 2

Rijnland A

Michiel de Ruyter 1
Trekvogels A

Viking Venlo A
Michiel de Ruyter 1

Odysseus A
Trekvogels A
Viking Venlo A

Rijnland A
Trekvogels A
Groningen B

Viking Venlo A

scheids 1
Fabian Melchers
Jochem Hogerle

Danny Buis

Ricardo Wight

Danny Buis

Fabian Melchers
Danny Buis/Martijn Rol
Martijn Aben

Ricardo Wight
Stivo Hogerle
Jort Pel

Danny Buis/Martijn Rol

scheids 2

Maarten Weerenbeck
Jort Pel

Tjerk Webers

Martin Oving

Sander van Couwenberghe

Bart van Es
Wessel Vroon

Thijs van der Werf

Jochem Hogerle

Sander van Cauwenberghe

Tjerk Webbers
Martijn Aben

tafel
Trekvogels A
Viking Venlo A
Rijnland A

Groningen A

Groningen B

Viking Venlo A
Rijnland A
Michiel de Ruyter 1

Michiel de Ruyter 2
Groningen A
Odysseus A
Rijnland A



